
Nova Rock - Blue Stage
Friday 14.June Saturday 15. June Sunday

11:30 DOORS OPEN 11:30 DOORS OPEN 11:30 DOORS OPEN

13:00  - 13:25 Zox 13:00  - 13:25 Die Mannequin 13:00  - 13:25 Vanilla Sky
13:25  - 13:45 change over 13:25  - 13:45 change over 13:25  - 13:45 change over
13:45  - 14:15 Panteon Rococo 13:45  - 14:15 Sunshine 13:45  - 14:15 Jaguar Love
14:15  - 14:40 change over 14:15  - 14:40 change over 14:15  - 14:40 change over
14:40  - 15:15 Donots 14:40  - 15:15 Melee 14:40  - 15:15 Guadalajara
15:15  - 15:45 change over 15:15  - 15:45 change over 15:15  - 15:45 change over
15:45  - 16:35 Hundred Reasons 15:45  - 16:35 The Godfathers 15:45  - 16:35 The Weakerthans
16:35  - 17:05 change over 16:35  - 17:05 change over 16:35  - 17:05 change over
17:05  - 18:00 Alkbottle 17:05  - 18:00 Carbon/Silicon 17:05  - 18:00 Anti Flag
18:00  - 18:30 change over 18:00  - 18:30 change over 18:00  - 18:30 change over
18:30  - 19:35 Ash 18:30  - 19:35 New Model Army 18:30  - 19:35 Rise Against
19:35  - 20:05 change over 19:35  - 20:05 change over 19:35  - 20:05 change over
20:05  - 21:15 Mia. 20:05  - 21:15 Gavin Rossdale 20:05  - 21:15 Kid Rock
21:15  - 21:45 change over 21:15  - 21:45 change over 21:15  - 21:45 change over
21:45  - 23:00 Nofx 21:45  - 23:00 Beatsteaks 21:45  - 23:00 Incubus
23:00  - 23:30 change over 23:00  - 23:30 change over 23:00  - 23:30 change over
23:30  - 01:00 Die Ärzte 23:30  - 01:00 The Verve 23:30  - 01:00 RATM

Nova Rock - Red Stage
Friday 14.June Saturday 15. June Sunday

11:30 DOORS OPEN 11:30 DOORS OPEN 11:30 DOORS OPEN

12:30  - 12:55 The Sorrow 12:30  - 12:55 Fire In The Attic 12:00  - 12:25 Spout

12:55  - 13:15 change over 12:55  - 13:15 change over 12:25  - 12:45 change over

13:15  - 13:45 From First To Last 13:15  - 13:45 Kill Hannah 12:45  - 13:15 tba

13:45  - 14:10 change over 13:45  - 14:10 change over 13:15  - 13:35 change over

14:10  - 14:50 Volbeat 14:10  - 14:50 Alpha Galates 13:35  - 14:15 Black Tide

14:50  - 15:20 change over 14:50  - 15:20 change over 14:15  - 14:45 change over

15:20  - 16:10 Rose Tattoo 15:20  - 16:10 Sonic Syndicate 14:45  - 15:35 Skindred

16:10  - 16:40 change over 16:10  - 16:40 change over 15:35  - 16:05 change over

16:40  - 17:35 Airbourne 16:40  - 17:35 Opeth 16:05  - 17:00 Enter Shikari

17:35  - 18:05 change over 17:35  - 18:05 change over 17:00  - 17:30 change over

18:05  - 19:10 Porcupine Tree 18:05  - 19:10 Subway To Sally 17:30  - 18:35 Alter Bridge

19:10  - 19:40 change over 19:10  - 19:40 change over 18:35  - 19:05 change over

19:40  - 20:50 Jonathan Davis 19:40  - 20:50 Bad Religion 19:05  - 20:15 Disturbed

20:50  - 21:20 change over 20:50  - 21:20 change over 20:15  - 20:45 change over

21:20  - 22:35 Cavalera Conspiracy 21:20  - 22:35 In Flames 20:45  - 22:00 Bullet For My Valentine

22:35 - 23:05 change over 22:35  - 23:05 change over 22:00 - 22:30 change over

23:05 - 00:35 Sex Pistols 23:05  - 00:35 Motörhead 22:30 - 00:00 Judas Priest

13. June

13. June


